Position Other Positions Held

1209 Pr Community Svs Sup-
Youth/Fam

4034 Community Svs Program
Coord

8012 Community Svs Pgm
Supv-Youth

4144 Staff Assistant Il

4143 Staff Assistant Il

4035 Community Svs Program
Spec

4035 Community Svs Program
Spec

9008 Community & Cult Svs
Leader

9008 Community & Cult Svs
Leader

City

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Human Services - Pal

Human Services - Pal

Human Services - Pal

Human Services - Pal
Human Services - Pal

Human Services - Pal

Human Services - Pal

Human Services - Pal

Human Services - Pal

Total Wages

$113,901

$70,868

$67,227

$49,475
$46,522
$37,475

$27,084

$18,711

$15,582

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$44,261
$38,713

$26,057

$15,394
$16,186
$26,758

$14,442

$702

$4,016



