Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1209 Pr Community Svs Sup- Youth/Fam		Santa Monica	Human Services - Pal	\$113,901	\$44,261
4034 Community Svs Program Coord		Santa Monica	Human Services - Pal	\$70,868	\$38,713
8012 Community Svs Pgm Supv-Youth		Santa Monica	Human Services - Pal	\$67,227	\$26,057
4144 Staff Assistant III		Santa Monica	Human Services - Pal	\$49,475	\$15,394
4143 Staff Assistant II		Santa Monica	Human Services - Pal	\$46,522	\$16,186
4035 Community Svs Program Spec		Santa Monica	Human Services - Pal	\$37,475	\$26,758
4035 Community Svs Program Spec		Santa Monica	Human Services - Pal	\$27,084	\$14,442
9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Pal	\$18,711	\$702
9008 Community & Cult Svs Leader		Santa Monica	Human Services - Pal	\$15,582	\$4,016